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Participants

Nation Name   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

BEL CS LA MAISON DE L'ESCRIME 1.9999 yes

        HOUSIEAUX, Marc   Team Manager        

        DEWANDELEER Florian 1996 R M      

        HUSSON Geoffroy 1993 R M      

        BERNARD Florian 1991 R M      

        HOUSIEAUX Marc 1988 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

CZE SC PRAHA 1.3 yes

        BERAN, Jiri sen.   Team Manager        

        CAPEK Martin 1983 R M      

        PITRA Pavel 1988 R M      

        BERAN Jiri 1982 R M      

        POKORNY Richard 1991 L M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

DEN HELLERUP FK 1.5 yes

        DERGAL, Hugo   Team Manager        

        VON DER OSTEN Frederik 1993 R M      

        JENSEN August Lindstrom 2001 R M      

        JORGENSEN Patrick 0069 R M      

        LINNEMANN Christian Schack 1997 L M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ESP SALA DE ARMAS VALENCIA 1.13 yes

        SAFONT BALLESTER, Juan   Team Manager        

        BARGUES Manuel 1995 R M      

        CALDERON Diego 2000 R M      

        PEREIRA-RAMOS Yulen-Alexander 1995 M      

        MIGALLON Guillermo 1993 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

FRA ST GRATIEN 1.6 yes

        PRUNIER, U.   Team Manager        

        FAVA Alex 1989 R M      

        PHILIPPE Arthur 1999 L M      

        LOPEZ POURTIER Nelson 1995 R M      

        RODRIGUEZ John Edison 1991 L M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
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Nation Name   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

GBR BRIXTON FC 1.14 yes

        SANCHEZ LETTEN, Paul   Team Manager        

        MARSH Philip 1994 L M      

        RUSEV Rosislav 1970 R M      

        SANCHEZ LETTEN Paul 0069 R M      

        GROVER Elliott 1994 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GER BAYER LEVERKUSEN 1.11 yes

        BELLMANN, Lukas   Team Manager        

        BRINKMANN Marco 1997 L M      

        WECKERLE Tobias 2000 L M      

        BELLMANN Lukas 1995 R M      

        HERZBERG Fabian 1988 R M      

HEIDENHEIMER SB 1.15 yes

        REIN, Stephan   Team Manager        

        FENDT Lucas 1999 R M      

        ZIMMERMANN Henri 2001 R M      

        MULTERER Niklas 1988 R M      

        BLUM Jakob 2001 R M      

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

HUN BUDAPEST Honved 1.1 yes

        DANCSMAZY, Tamas   Team Manager        

        SOMFAI Peter 1980 R M      

        BERTA Daniel 1994 L M      

        REDLI Andras 1983 R M      

        SIKLOSI Gergely 1997 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ISR HAPOEL KFAR-SABA 1.10 yes

        OHAD, Balva   Team Manager        

        FREILICH Yuval Shalom 1995 L M      

        YARINOVSKY Tomer 2001 R M      

        HARPER Ido 1991 R M      

        LIS Daniel 1988 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ITA FIAMME ORO ROMA 1.2 yes

        TARANTINI, Michele   Team Manager        

        SANTARELLI Andrea 1993 R M      

        FICHERA Marco 1993 R M      

        CUOMO Valerio 1998 R M      

        DI VEROLI Davide 2001 L M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
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Nation Name   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

LUX LUXEMBOURG 1.9999 yes

        GIANNOTTE, Flavio   Team Manager        

        BIRGET Philippe 1988 R M      

        GIANNOTTE Flavio 1995 R M      

        KORHONEN Jussi 1983 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

NED SCARAMOUCHE 1.8 yes

        KARDOLUS, Arwin   Team Manager        

        DERKSEN Ruben 2000 L M      

        UIJTING Henk 1953 R M      

        TULEN Tristan 1991 L M      

        MAKIIENKO Ievgen 1991 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

NOR BYGDOE FK 1.12 yes

        KAMINSKI, Samuil   Team Manager        

        RUUD Emil Friis 1998 R M      

        MORCH Claus Severin 1970 R M      

        PIASECKI Bartosz 1986 R M      

        FJERMESTAD Tord 1996 L M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ROU CSM SATU MARE 1.7 yes

        CSISZAR, Francisc   Team Manager        

        SZEP Marton 1998 L M      

        SZILAGYI Adrian Ciprian 1987 R M      

        HEREY Anatolii 1989 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

RUS CSKA MOSKAU 1.4 yes

        GLAZUNOV, Alex   Team Manager        

        SUKHOV Pavel 1988 R M      

        BRUEV Georgiy 1997 R M      

        GUSEV Dmitriy 1994 L M      

        KNYSH Oleg 1997 L M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

SLO TABOR-LJUBLJANA 1.9999 yes

        CAMARGO, Alexander   Team Manager        

        CAMARGO Alexandre 1999 L M      

        AGGELIS Constantinos 1966 R M      

        MAUZONE Eduardo 1970 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
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SUI SES SION 1.16 yes

        CERUTTI, Franco   Team Manager        

        MALCOTTI Lucas 1995 R M      

        CERRUTI Stefan 1999 R M      

        BAYARD Alexis 1996 L M      

        METRAILLER Clément 1997 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

SWE FFF STOCKHOLM 1.9999 yes

        BESKIN, Grigori   Team Manager        

        GOMEZ Andres 1967 L M      

        GALPER Stanislav 1999 L M      

        BESKIN Grigori 1987 R M      

        FORSSE Tor 1972 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

UKR Unified Kharkov 1.9 yes

        STANKEVYCH, Voldymyr   Team Manager        

        SVICHKAR Roman 1993 L M      

        MYRGORODSKYI Ievgen 1986 R M      

        POTAPENKO Denis 1995 R M      

        KHVOROST Maksym 1982 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

19 Nations, 20 Participants (20 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name gender present

1. 1 001 HUN BUDAPEST Honved yes

2. 1 002 ITA FIAMME ORO ROMA yes

3. 1 003 CZE SC PRAHA yes

4. 1 004 RUS CSKA MOSKAU yes

5. 1 005 DEN HELLERUP FK yes

6. 1 006 FRA ST GRATIEN yes

7. 1 007 ROU CSM SATU MARE yes

8. 1 008 NED SCARAMOUCHE yes

9. 1 009 UKR Unified Kharkov yes

10. 1 010 ISR HAPOEL KFAR-SABA yes

11. 1 011 GER BAYER LEVERKUSEN yes

12. 1 012 NOR BYGDOE FK yes

13. 1 013 ESP SALA DE ARMAS VALENCIA yes

14. 1 014 GBR BRIXTON FC yes

15. 1 015 GER HEIDENHEIMER SB yes

16. 1 016 SUI SES SION yes

T 9 000 BEL CS LA MAISON DE L'ESCRIME yes

T 9 000 SLO TABOR-LJUBLJANA yes

T 9 000 LUX LUXEMBOURG yes

T 9 000 SWE FFF STOCKHOLM yes
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Technical directory and other commissions

Technical directory

SOZANKSI, Piotr - GER
ZIMMERMANN, Thomas - GER
STEEGMÜLLER, Walter - GER
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Format

Participants 20 Participants

1 Premier Tour
12.01. 09:00

2 Exempt
18 Participants
6 Pools 3 Pool size

14 Qualified By index
22.22% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Nation
Case of equal index: Barrage

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min

2 Elimination Directé
12.01. 12:30

Table of 16

16 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 16 A T16 12.01. 12:30

Table of 16
Final of 4

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min
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List of exempt participants Premier Tour

Place Nation Name
Seeding
list

Seeding
rank

Points  

1 HUN BUDAPEST Honved 2 1 exempt

2 ITA FIAMME ORO ROMA 2 2 exempt
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Premier Tour

Pool 1

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
HEIDENHEIMER SB GER 1 V42 36 1 78 86 0.500 -8 2.
BRIXTON FC GBR 2 41 40 0 81 87 0.000 -6 3.
SC PRAHA CZE 3 V V 2 90 76 1.000 14 1.

Pool 2

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
CSKA MOSKAU RUS 1 V V 2 90 69 1.000 21 1.
SALA DE ARMAS VALENCIA ESP 2 41 V 1 86 86 0.500 0 2.
SES SION SUI 3 28 41 0 69 90 0.000 -21 3.

Pool 3

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
CS LA MAISON DE L'ESCRIME BEL 1 39 33 0 72 90 0.000 -18 3.
BYGDOE FK NOR 2 V 31 1 76 84 0.500 -8 2.
HELLERUP FK DEN 3 V V 2 90 64 1.000 26 1.

Pool 4

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
TABOR-LJUBLJANA SLO 1 36 30 0 66 90 0.000 -24 3.
ST GRATIEN FRA 2 V V 2 90 68 1.000 22 1.
BAYER LEVERKUSEN GER 3 V 32 1 77 75 0.500 2 2.

Pool 5

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
HAPOEL KFAR-SABA ISR 1 V V 2 90 62 1.000 28 1.
CSM SATU MARE ROU 2 29 V 1 74 86 0.500 -12 2.
LUXEMBOURG LUX 3 33 41 0 74 90 0.000 -16 3.

Pool 6

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
FFF STOCKHOLM SWE 1 38 V43 1 81 86 0.500 -5 2.
Unified Kharkov UKR 2 V V 2 90 70 1.000 20 1.
SCARAMOUCHE NED 3 41 32 0 73 88 0.000 -15 3.
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Premier Tour

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 ISR HAPOEL KFAR-SABA 2 2 90 62 1.000 28 Q

2 DEN HELLERUP FK 2 2 90 64 1.000 26 Q

3 FRA ST GRATIEN 2 2 90 68 1.000 22 Q

4 RUS CSKA MOSKAU 2 2 90 69 1.000 21 Q

5 UKR Unified Kharkov 2 2 90 70 1.000 20 Q

6 CZE SC PRAHA 2 2 90 76 1.000 14 Q

7 GER BAYER LEVERKUSEN 1 2 77 75 0.500 2 Q

8 ESP SALA DE ARMAS VALENCIA 1 2 86 86 0.500 0 Q

9 SWE FFF STOCKHOLM 1 2 81 86 0.500 -5 Q

10 GER HEIDENHEIMER SB 1 2 78 86 0.500 -8 Q

11 NOR BYGDOE FK 1 2 76 84 0.500 -8 Q

12 ROU CSM SATU MARE 1 2 74 86 0.500 -12 Q

13 GBR BRIXTON FC 0 2 81 87 0.000 -6 Q

14 NED SCARAMOUCHE 0 2 73 88 0.000 -15 Q

15 LUX LUXEMBOURG 0 2 74 90 0.000 -16 E

16 BEL CS LA MAISON DE L'ESCRIME 0 2 72 90 0.000 -18 E

17 SUI SES SION 0 2 69 90 0.000 -21 E

18 SLO TABOR-LJUBLJANA 0 2 66 90 0.000 -24 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Premier Tour

Pool 1

09:00 | Piste BLUE R: CHAMBERS Benedict, IRL / GEROSSIDERIS Efstathios, GRE

SC PRAHA 45 36 HEIDENHEIMER SB

CAPEK Martin 5 5 3 3 BLUM Jakob

PITRA Pavel 5 10 6 3 MULTERER Niklas

POKORNY Richard 4 14 10 4 FENDT Lucas

PITRA Pavel 6 20 14 4 BLUM Jakob

BERAN Jiri 5 25 16 2 FENDT Lucas

POKORNY Richard 5 30 22 6 MULTERER Niklas

PITRA Pavel 5 35 23 1 FENDT Lucas

POKORNY Richard 5 40 31 8 BLUM Jakob

BERAN Jiri 5 45 36 5 MULTERER Niklas

10:00 | Piste BLUE R: DRESCHER Karen Antonia, GER / CAO Junjie, NOR

SC PRAHA 45 40 BRIXTON FC

PITRA Pavel 5 5 0 0 RUSEV Rosislav

CAPEK Martin 5 10 3 3 SANCHEZ LETTEN Paul

POKORNY Richard 2 12 10 7 GROVER Elliott

PITRA Pavel 4 16 13 3 SANCHEZ LETTEN Paul

POKORNY Richard 2 18 16 3 MARSH Philip

CAPEK Martin 11 29 22 6 GROVER Elliott

POKORNY Richard 6 35 27 5 SANCHEZ LETTEN Paul

PITRA Pavel 5 40 33 6 GROVER Elliott

CAPEK Martin 5 45 40 7 MARSH Philip

11:00 | Piste BLUE R: FEROT Francois Xavier, BEL / CHAKAROV Ilia, BUL

BRIXTON FC 41 42 HEIDENHEIMER SB

GROVER Elliott 3 3 5 5 MULTERER Niklas

MARSH Philip 7 10 7 2 FENDT Lucas

SANCHEZ LETTEN Paul 5 15 10 3 BLUM Jakob

GROVER Elliott 5 20 14 4 FENDT Lucas

SANCHEZ LETTEN Paul 4 24 24 10 MULTERER Niklas

MARSH Philip 3 27 25 1 BLUM Jakob

SANCHEZ LETTEN Paul 3 30 29 4 FENDT Lucas

GROVER Elliott 5 35 34 5 BLUM Jakob

MARSH Philip 6 41 42 8 MULTERER Niklas
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Pool 2

09:00 | Piste YELLOW R: OLSEN Johannes Kristian, DEN / DRESCHER Tim, GER

SES SION 28 45 CSKA MOSKAU

BAYARD Alexis 0 0 4 4 GUSEV Dmitriy

MALCOTTI Lucas 3 3 5 1 BRUEV Georgiy

CERRUTI Stefan 3 6 15 10 SUKHOV Pavel

METRAILLER Clément 3 9 20 5 BRUEV Georgiy

CERRUTI Stefan 2 11 25 5 GUSEV Dmitriy

MALCOTTI Lucas 8 19 30 5 SUKHOV Pavel

CERRUTI Stefan 0 19 35 5 BRUEV Georgiy

METRAILLER Clément 3 22 40 5 SUKHOV Pavel

MALCOTTI Lucas 6 28 45 5 GUSEV Dmitriy

10:00 | Piste YELLOW R: OLSEN Johannes Kristian, DEN / GEROSSIDERIS Efstathios, GRE

SES SION 41 45 SALA DE ARMAS VALENCIA

CERRUTI Stefan 3 3 5 5 PEREIRA-RAMOS Yulen-Alexander

METRAILLER Clément 6 9 7 2 MIGALLON Guillermo

MALCOTTI Lucas 5 14 10 3 BARGUES Manuel

CERRUTI Stefan 2 16 12 2 MIGALLON Guillermo

MALCOTTI Lucas 5 21 12 0 PEREIRA-RAMOS Yulen-Alexander

METRAILLER Clément 9 30 23 11 BARGUES Manuel

MALCOTTI Lucas 5 35 25 2 MIGALLON Guillermo

CERRUTI Stefan 4 39 39 14 BARGUES Manuel

METRAILLER Clément 2 41 45 6 PEREIRA-RAMOS Yulen-Alexander

11:00 | Piste YELLOW R: GEROSSIDERIS Efstathios, GRE / DRESCHER Karen Antonia, GER

SALA DE ARMAS VALENCIA 41 45 CSKA MOSKAU

BARGUES Manuel 2 2 2 2 GUSEV Dmitriy

PEREIRA-RAMOS Yulen-Alexander 3 5 3 1 BRUEV Georgiy

MIGALLON Guillermo 6 11 10 7 SUKHOV Pavel

BARGUES Manuel 2 13 13 3 BRUEV Georgiy

MIGALLON Guillermo 6 19 24 11 GUSEV Dmitriy

PEREIRA-RAMOS Yulen-Alexander 4 23 26 2 SUKHOV Pavel

MIGALLON Guillermo 1 24 29 3 BRUEV Georgiy

CALDERON Diego 10 34 40 11 SUKHOV Pavel

PEREIRA-RAMOS Yulen-Alexander 7 41 45 5 GUSEV Dmitriy
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Pool 3

09:00 | Piste GREEN R: DRESCHER Karen Antonia, GER / VINTCKY Arik, ISR

HELLERUP FK 45 33 CS LA MAISON DE L'ESCRIME

VON DER OSTEN Frederik 3 3 5 5 HOUSIEAUX Marc

JORGENSEN Patrick 6 9 8 3 BERNARD Florian

LINNEMANN Christian Schack 4 13 8 0 HUSSON Geoffroy

VON DER OSTEN Frederik 5 18 12 4 BERNARD Florian

LINNEMANN Christian Schack 7 25 20 8 HOUSIEAUX Marc

JORGENSEN Patrick 5 30 22 2 DEWANDELEER Florian

JENSEN August Lindstrom 3 33 27 5 BERNARD Florian

VON DER OSTEN Frederik 7 40 30 3 DEWANDELEER Florian

JORGENSEN Patrick 5 45 33 3 HOUSIEAUX Marc

10:00 | Piste GREEN R: PRATI Nicolas, FRA / CHAKAROV Ilia, BUL

HELLERUP FK 45 31 BYGDOE FK

JORGENSEN Patrick 5 5 3 3 RUUD Emil Friis

LINNEMANN Christian Schack 5 10 3 0 PIASECKI Bartosz

VON DER OSTEN Frederik 5 15 4 1 MORCH Claus Severin

LINNEMANN Christian Schack 5 20 9 5 RUUD Emil Friis

JORGENSEN Patrick 1 21 12 3 MORCH Claus Severin

VON DER OSTEN Frederik 5 26 19 7 PIASECKI Bartosz

JENSEN August Lindstrom 9 35 24 5 MORCH Claus Severin

VON DER OSTEN Frederik 5 40 28 4 RUUD Emil Friis

JORGENSEN Patrick 5 45 31 3 PIASECKI Bartosz

11:00 | Piste GREEN R: BONSANTO Francesco, ITA / CHAMBERS Benedict, IRL

BYGDOE FK 45 39 CS LA MAISON DE L'ESCRIME

FJERMESTAD Tord 5 5 3 3 DEWANDELEER Florian

MORCH Claus Severin 4 9 9 6 HOUSIEAUX Marc

RUUD Emil Friis 5 14 15 6 HUSSON Geoffroy

MORCH Claus Severin 6 20 18 3 DEWANDELEER Florian

PIASECKI Bartosz 2 22 22 4 HUSSON Geoffroy

RUUD Emil Friis 4 26 28 6 HOUSIEAUX Marc

MORCH Claus Severin 9 35 30 2 HUSSON Geoffroy

RUUD Emil Friis 5 40 34 4 DEWANDELEER Florian

PIASECKI Bartosz 5 45 39 5 HOUSIEAUX Marc



Coupe d'Europe

Heidenheim (GER)
12.01.2020 - 9:00 AM

OFFICIAL

Epee Men's

Team

Senior

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Sonja Lange
Document ID:
12.01.2020 18:29

4 / 6

Pool 4

09:00 | Piste RED R: ROMERO Juan Pedro, ESP / FEROT Francois Xavier, BEL

BAYER LEVERKUSEN 45 30 TABOR-LJUBLJANA

BRINKMANN Marco 4 4 5 5 MAUZONE Eduardo

BELLMANN Lukas 6 10 7 2 AGGELIS Constantinos

HERZBERG Fabian 4 14 12 5 CAMARGO Alexandre

BRINKMANN Marco 6 20 13 1 AGGELIS Constantinos

HERZBERG Fabian 5 25 18 5 MAUZONE Eduardo

BELLMANN Lukas 4 29 20 2 CAMARGO Alexandre

WECKERLE Tobias 4 33 22 2 AGGELIS Constantinos

BRINKMANN Marco 7 40 28 6 CAMARGO Alexandre

BELLMANN Lukas 5 45 30 2 MAUZONE Eduardo

10:00 | Piste RED R: BONSANTO Francesco, ITA / ROMERO Juan Pedro, ESP

BAYER LEVERKUSEN 32 45 ST GRATIEN

BELLMANN Lukas 4 4 4 4 PHILIPPE Arthur

HERZBERG Fabian 5 9 9 5 FAVA Alex

BRINKMANN Marco 4 13 14 5 RODRIGUEZ John Edison

HERZBERG Fabian 0 13 20 6 PHILIPPE Arthur

BELLMANN Lukas 8 21 25 5 RODRIGUEZ John Edison

BRINKMANN Marco 2 23 30 5 FAVA Alex

WECKERLE Tobias 3 26 35 5 RODRIGUEZ John Edison

BRINKMANN Marco 4 30 40 5 PHILIPPE Arthur

BELLMANN Lukas 2 32 45 5 FAVA Alex

11:00 | Piste RED R: OLSEN Johannes Kristian, DEN / VINTCKY Arik, ISR

ST GRATIEN 45 36 TABOR-LJUBLJANA

LOPEZ POURTIER Nelson 5 5 2 2 CAMARGO Alexandre

FAVA Alex 5 10 3 1 AGGELIS Constantinos

PHILIPPE Arthur 5 15 4 1 MAUZONE Eduardo

LOPEZ POURTIER Nelson 5 20 5 1 AGGELIS Constantinos

PHILIPPE Arthur 5 25 9 4 CAMARGO Alexandre

FAVA Alex 5 30 13 4 MAUZONE Eduardo

PHILIPPE Arthur 5 35 15 2 AGGELIS Constantinos

LOPEZ POURTIER Nelson 5 40 26 11 MAUZONE Eduardo

FAVA Alex 5 45 36 10 CAMARGO Alexandre
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Pool 5

09:00 | Piste 6 R: HOPSTAKEN Louis, NED / CAO Junjie, NOR

LUXEMBOURG 33 45 HAPOEL KFAR-SABA

GIANNOTTE Flavio 1 1 1 1 FREILICH Yuval Shalom

BIRGET Philippe 3 4 10 9 HARPER Ido

KORHONEN Jussi 0 4 15 5 LIS Daniel

BIRGET Philippe 6 10 20 5 FREILICH Yuval Shalom

GIANNOTTE Flavio 7 17 25 5 LIS Daniel

KORHONEN Jussi 6 23 30 5 YARINOVSKY Tomer

BIRGET Philippe 4 27 35 5 LIS Daniel

KORHONEN Jussi 1 28 40 5 FREILICH Yuval Shalom

GIANNOTTE Flavio 5 33 45 5 HARPER Ido

10:00 | Piste 6 R: FEROT Francois Xavier, BEL / DRESCHER Tim, GER

LUXEMBOURG 41 45 CSM SATU MARE

GIANNOTTE Flavio 4 4 1 1 SZILAGYI Adrian Ciprian

BIRGET Philippe 3 7 10 9 HEREY Anatolii

KORHONEN Jussi 4 11 13 3 SZEP Marton

BIRGET Philippe 3 14 20 7 SZILAGYI Adrian Ciprian

GIANNOTTE Flavio 7 21 25 5 SZEP Marton

KORHONEN Jussi 3 24 30 5 HEREY Anatolii

BIRGET Philippe 10 34 35 5 SZEP Marton

KORHONEN Jussi 4 38 40 5 SZILAGYI Adrian Ciprian

GIANNOTTE Flavio 3 41 45 5 HEREY Anatolii

11:00 | Piste 6 R: HOPSTAKEN Louis, NED / HAENSCHKE Louis Albert, GER

CSM SATU MARE 29 45 HAPOEL KFAR-SABA

HEREY Anatolii 1 1 0 0 FREILICH Yuval Shalom

SZEP Marton 3 4 7 7 HARPER Ido

SZILAGYI Adrian Ciprian 4 8 13 6 LIS Daniel

SZEP Marton 5 13 20 7 FREILICH Yuval Shalom

HEREY Anatolii 3 16 25 5 LIS Daniel

SZILAGYI Adrian Ciprian 3 19 29 4 HARPER Ido

SZEP Marton 4 23 35 6 LIS Daniel

SZILAGYI Adrian Ciprian 2 25 40 5 FREILICH Yuval Shalom

HEREY Anatolii 4 29 45 5 HARPER Ido
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Pool 6

09:00 | Piste 9 R: HAENSCHKE Louis Albert, GER / HOUSIEAUX Marc, BEL

SCARAMOUCHE 41 43 FFF STOCKHOLM

MAKIIENKO Ievgen 3 3 2 2 FORSSE Tor

TULEN Tristan 4 7 6 4 GOMEZ Andres

DERKSEN Ruben 4 11 7 1 GALPER Stanislav

MAKIIENKO Ievgen 6 17 12 5 GOMEZ Andres

DERKSEN Ruben 4 21 21 9 FORSSE Tor

TULEN Tristan 3 24 24 3 BESKIN Grigori

DERKSEN Ruben 3 27 25 1 GOMEZ Andres

MAKIIENKO Ievgen 5 32 30 5 GALPER Stanislav

TULEN Tristan 9 41 43 13 FORSSE Tor

10:00 | Piste 9 R: HENKELMANN Matthias, GER / SKORNEVSKIY Vasily, RUS

SCARAMOUCHE 32 45 Unified Kharkov

MAKIIENKO Ievgen 2 2 5 5 SVICHKAR Roman

TULEN Tristan 6 6 8 8 MYRGORODSKYI Ievgen

DERKSEN Ruben 4 10 12 4 KHVOROST Maksym

MAKIIENKO Ievgen 5 15 18 6 MYRGORODSKYI Ievgen

DERKSEN Ruben 5 20 25 7 SVICHKAR Roman

TULEN Tristan 3 23 27 2 KHVOROST Maksym

DERKSEN Ruben 3 26 35 8 POTAPENKO Denis

MAKIIENKO Ievgen 4 30 40 5 KHVOROST Maksym

TULEN Tristan 2 32 45 5 SVICHKAR Roman

11:00 | Piste 9 R: ROMERO Juan Pedro, ESP / DRESCHER Tim, GER

Unified Kharkov 45 38 FFF STOCKHOLM

KHVOROST Maksym 5 5 3 3 FORSSE Tor

SVICHKAR Roman 3 8 6 3 GOMEZ Andres

MYRGORODSKYI Ievgen 0 8 13 7 GALPER Stanislav

KHVOROST Maksym 12 20 16 3 GOMEZ Andres

POTAPENKO Denis 4 24 21 5 FORSSE Tor

SVICHKAR Roman 3 27 22 1 GALPER Stanislav

MYRGORODSKYI Ievgen 6 33 27 5 BESKIN Grigori

KHVOROST Maksym 4 37 30 3 GALPER Stanislav

SVICHKAR Roman 8 45 38 8 FORSSE Tor
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Seeding list Elimination Directé

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 HUN BUDAPEST Honved  

2 ITA FIAMME ORO ROMA  

3 ISR HAPOEL KFAR-SABA 2 2 90 62 1.000 28

4 DEN HELLERUP FK 2 2 90 64 1.000 26

5 FRA ST GRATIEN 2 2 90 68 1.000 22

6 RUS CSKA MOSKAU 2 2 90 69 1.000 21

7 UKR Unified Kharkov 2 2 90 70 1.000 20

8 CZE SC PRAHA 2 2 90 76 1.000 14

9 GER BAYER LEVERKUSEN 1 2 77 75 0.500 2

10 ESP SALA DE ARMAS VALENCIA 1 2 86 86 0.500 0

11 SWE FFF STOCKHOLM 1 2 81 86 0.500 -5

12 GER HEIDENHEIMER SB 1 2 78 86 0.500 -8

13 NOR BYGDOE FK 1 2 76 84 0.500 -8

14 ROU CSM SATU MARE 1 2 74 86 0.500 -12

15 GBR BRIXTON FC 0 2 81 87 0.000 -6

16 NED SCARAMOUCHE 0 2 73 88 0.000 -15
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B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
  Piste 6 Sun 12:30

1 BUDAPEST Honved HUN   V

16 SCARAMOUCHE NED   36

  R: DRESCHER Karen Antonia (GER) / OLSEN Johannes Kristian (DEN)

  Piste BLUE Sun 12:30

9 BAYER LEVERKUSEN GER   V

8 SC PRAHA CZE   29

  R: HOPSTAKEN Louis (NED) / VINTCKY Arik (ISR)

  Piste YELLOW Sun 12:30

5 ST GRATIEN FRA   V

12 HEIDENHEIMER SB GER   29

  R: FEROT Francois Xavier (BEL) / GEROSSIDERIS Efstathios (GRE)

  Piste 7 Sun 12:30

13 CSM SATU MARE ROU   V

4 HELLERUP FK DEN   38

  R: HAENSCHKE Louis Albert (GER) / CHAMBERS Benedict (IRL)

  Piste 9 Sun 12:30

3 HAPOEL KFAR-SABA ISR   V

14 BYGDOE FK NOR   32

  R: ROMERO Juan Pedro (ESP) / HENKELMANN Matthias (GER)

  Piste GREEN Sun 12:30

11 FFF STOCKHOLM SWE   37

6 CSKA MOSKAU RUS   V

  R: BONSANTO Francesco (ITA) / PRATI Nicolas (FRA)

  Piste 10 Sun 12:30

7 Unified Kharkov UKR   37

10 SALA DE ARMAS VALENCIA ESP   V

  R: DRESCHER Tim (GER) / CHAKAROV Ilia (BUL)

  Piste RED Sun 12:30

15 BRIXTON FC GBR   27

2 FIAMME ORO ROMA ITA   V 43

  R: SKORNEVSKIY Vasily (RUS) / CAO Junjie (NOR)

Piste BLUE Sun 13:45

BUDAPEST Honved HUN   41

BAYER LEVERKUSEN (9) GER   V

R: HOPSTAKEN Louis (NED) / ROMERO Juan Pedro (ESP)

Piste YELLOW Sun 13:45

ST GRATIEN FRA   V

CSM SATU MARE (13) ROU   27

R: DRESCHER Karen Antonia (GER) / PRATI Nicolas (FRA)

Piste GREEN Sun 13:45

HAPOEL KFAR-SABA ISR   31

CSKA MOSKAU RUS   V

R: BONSANTO Francesco (ITA) / HAENSCHKE Louis Albert (GER)

Piste RED Sun 13:45

SALA DE ARMAS VALENCIA (10) ESP   37

FIAMME ORO ROMA ITA   V 41

R: DRESCHER Tim (GER) / CAO Junjie (NOR)

Piste GREEN Sun 15:00

BAYER LEVERKUSEN (9) GER   V

ST GRATIEN (5) FRA   38

R: BONSANTO Francesco (ITA) / CAO Junjie (NOR)

Piste RED Sun 15:00

CSKA MOSKAU (6) RUS   36

FIAMME ORO ROMA ITA   V 43

R: DRESCHER Tim (GER) / ROMERO Juan Pedro (ESP)

Piste FINAL Sun 16:00

BAYER LEVERKUSEN (9) GER   38

FIAMME ORO ROMA ITA   V 44

R: HAENSCHKE Louis Albert (GER) / BONSANTO Francesco (ITA)
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Elimination Directé

Table of 16

12:30 | Piste 6 R: DRESCHER Karen Antonia, GER / OLSEN Johannes Kristian, DEN

SCARAMOUCHE 36 45 BUDAPEST Honved

MAKIIENKO Ievgen 2 2 3 3 REDLI Andras

TULEN Tristan 3 5 7 4 SIKLOSI Gergely

DERKSEN Ruben 3 8 11 4 SOMFAI Peter

MAKIIENKO Ievgen 2 10 17 6 SIKLOSI Gergely

DERKSEN Ruben 7 17 24 7 REDLI Andras

TULEN Tristan 3 20 27 3 SOMFAI Peter

DERKSEN Ruben 5 25 33 6 SIKLOSI Gergely

MAKIIENKO Ievgen 5 30 39 6 SOMFAI Peter

TULEN Tristan 6 36 45 6 BERTA Daniel

12:30 | Piste BLUE R: HOPSTAKEN Louis, NED / VINTCKY Arik, ISR

SC PRAHA 29 45 BAYER LEVERKUSEN

CAPEK Martin 3 3 5 5 HERZBERG Fabian

POKORNY Richard 2 7 7 4 BELLMANN Lukas

PITRA Pavel 5 12 15 8 BRINKMANN Marco

POKORNY Richard 4 16 20 5 HERZBERG Fabian

CAPEK Martin 2 18 25 5 BRINKMANN Marco

PITRA Pavel 6 24 30 5 BELLMANN Lukas

POKORNY Richard 0 24 35 5 BRINKMANN Marco

PITRA Pavel 3 27 40 5 HERZBERG Fabian

CAPEK Martin 2 29 45 5 BERAN Jiri

12:30 | Piste YELLOW R: FEROT Francois Xavier, BEL / GEROSSIDERIS Efstathios, GRE

HEIDENHEIMER SB 29 45 ST GRATIEN

MULTERER Niklas 4 4 5 5 PHILIPPE Arthur

FENDT Lucas 6 10 8 3 FAVA Alex

BLUM Jakob 3 13 15 7 RODRIGUEZ John Edison

FENDT Lucas 4 17 19 4 PHILIPPE Arthur

MULTERER Niklas 3 20 25 6 RODRIGUEZ John Edison

BLUM Jakob 1 21 30 5 FAVA Alex

FENDT Lucas 1 22 35 5 RODRIGUEZ John Edison

BLUM Jakob 4 26 40 5 PHILIPPE Arthur

MULTERER Niklas 3 29 45 5 FAVA Alex
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12:30 | Piste 7 R: HAENSCHKE Louis Albert, GER / CHAMBERS Benedict, IRL

HELLERUP FK 38 45 CSM SATU MARE

VON DER OSTEN Frederik 1 1 5 5 HEREY Anatolii

JORGENSEN Patrick 5 6 10 5 SZEP Marton

LINNEMANN Christian Schack 2 8 13 3 SZILAGYI Adrian Ciprian

VON DER OSTEN Frederik 6 14 20 7 SZEP Marton

LINNEMANN Christian Schack 2 16 21 1 HEREY Anatolii

JORGENSEN Patrick 7 23 29 8 SZILAGYI Adrian Ciprian

LINNEMANN Christian Schack 2 25 32 3 SZEP Marton

VON DER OSTEN Frederik 4 29 34 2 SZILAGYI Adrian Ciprian

JORGENSEN Patrick 9 38 45 11 HEREY Anatolii

12:30 | Piste 9 R: ROMERO Juan Pedro, ESP / HENKELMANN Matthias, GER

BYGDOE FK 32 45 HAPOEL KFAR-SABA

RUUD Emil Friis 3 3 5 5 HARPER Ido

PIASECKI Bartosz 2 5 8 3 LIS Daniel

MORCH Claus Severin 7 12 14 6 FREILICH Yuval Shalom

RUUD Emil Friis 1 13 20 6 LIS Daniel

MORCH Claus Severin 4 17 24 4 HARPER Ido

PIASECKI Bartosz 3 20 27 3 FREILICH Yuval Shalom

MORCH Claus Severin 2 22 34 7 LIS Daniel

RUUD Emil Friis 4 26 40 6 FREILICH Yuval Shalom

PIASECKI Bartosz 6 32 45 5 HARPER Ido

12:30 | Piste GREEN R: BONSANTO Francesco, ITA / PRATI Nicolas, FRA

CSKA MOSKAU 45 37 FFF STOCKHOLM

GUSEV Dmitriy 4 4 3 3 FORSSE Tor

SUKHOV Pavel 6 10 6 3 GOMEZ Andres

BRUEV Georgiy 3 13 10 4 GALPER Stanislav

KNYSH Oleg 5 18 14 4 GOMEZ Andres

BRUEV Georgiy 4 22 16 2 FORSSE Tor

SUKHOV Pavel 7 29 23 7 GALPER Stanislav

BRUEV Georgiy 5 34 30 7 BESKIN Grigori

KNYSH Oleg 3 37 32 2 GALPER Stanislav

SUKHOV Pavel 8 45 37 5 FORSSE Tor

12:30 | Piste 10 R: DRESCHER Tim, GER / CHAKAROV Ilia, BUL

SALA DE ARMAS VALENCIA 45 37 Unified Kharkov

PEREIRA-RAMOS Yulen-Alexander 3 3 3 3 KHVOROST Maksym

MIGALLON Guillermo 6 9 10 7 SVICHKAR Roman

CALDERON Diego 6 15 12 2 MYRGORODSKYI Ievgen

MIGALLON Guillermo 3 18 16 4 KHVOROST Maksym

PEREIRA-RAMOS Yulen-Alexander 7 25 21 5 POTAPENKO Denis

CALDERON Diego 5 30 22 1 SVICHKAR Roman

MIGALLON Guillermo 5 35 25 3 POTAPENKO Denis

CALDERON Diego 5 40 34 9 KHVOROST Maksym

PEREIRA-RAMOS Yulen-Alexander 5 45 37 3 SVICHKAR Roman
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12:30 | Piste RED R: SKORNEVSKIY Vasily, RUS / CAO Junjie, NOR

FIAMME ORO ROMA 43 27 BRIXTON FC

CUOMO Valerio 3 3 3 3 MARSH Philip

DI VEROLI Davide 1 4 4 1 SANCHEZ LETTEN Paul

SANTARELLI Andrea 9 13 7 3 RUSEV Rosislav

CUOMO Valerio 4 17 15 8 SANCHEZ LETTEN Paul

SANTARELLI Andrea 5 22 19 4 MARSH Philip

DI VEROLI Davide 7 29 20 1 RUSEV Rosislav

SANTARELLI Andrea 6 35 23 3 SANCHEZ LETTEN Paul

CUOMO Valerio 5 40 25 2 GROVER Elliott

DI VEROLI Davide 3 43 27 2 MARSH Philip
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13:45 | Piste BLUE R: HOPSTAKEN Louis, NED / ROMERO Juan Pedro, ESP

BAYER LEVERKUSEN 45 41 BUDAPEST Honved

BELLMANN Lukas 3 3 2 2 SOMFAI Peter

BRINKMANN Marco 7 10 6 4 BERTA Daniel

HERZBERG Fabian 4 14 15 9 SIKLOSI Gergely

BRINKMANN Marco 4 18 17 2 SOMFAI Peter

BELLMANN Lukas 5 23 20 3 SIKLOSI Gergely

HERZBERG Fabian 4 27 25 5 REDLI Andras

BRINKMANN Marco 5 32 32 7 SIKLOSI Gergely

HERZBERG Fabian 2 34 34 2 SOMFAI Peter

BELLMANN Lukas 11 45 41 7 BERTA Daniel

13:45 | Piste YELLOW R: DRESCHER Karen Antonia, GER / PRATI Nicolas, FRA

CSM SATU MARE 27 45 ST GRATIEN

HEREY Anatolii 5 5 4 4 PHILIPPE Arthur

SZEP Marton 3 8 10 6 LOPEZ POURTIER Nelson

SZILAGYI Adrian Ciprian 2 10 15 5 RODRIGUEZ John Edison

SZEP Marton 0 10 20 5 PHILIPPE Arthur

HEREY Anatolii 2 12 25 5 RODRIGUEZ John Edison

SZILAGYI Adrian Ciprian 2 14 30 5 LOPEZ POURTIER Nelson

SZEP Marton 3 17 35 5 RODRIGUEZ John Edison

SZILAGYI Adrian Ciprian 4 21 40 5 PHILIPPE Arthur

FAVA Alex 6 27 45 5 LOPEZ POURTIER Nelson

13:45 | Piste GREEN R: BONSANTO Francesco, ITA / HAENSCHKE Louis Albert, GER

CSKA MOSKAU 45 31 HAPOEL KFAR-SABA

GUSEV Dmitriy 0 0 5 5 HARPER Ido

SUKHOV Pavel 7 7 9 4 LIS Daniel

BRUEV Georgiy 4 11 15 6 FREILICH Yuval Shalom

GUSEV Dmitriy 6 17 19 4 LIS Daniel

BRUEV Georgiy 4 21 21 2 HARPER Ido

SUKHOV Pavel 6 27 22 1 FREILICH Yuval Shalom

BRUEV Georgiy 5 32 26 4 LIS Daniel

GUSEV Dmitriy 6 38 27 1 FREILICH Yuval Shalom

SUKHOV Pavel 7 45 31 4 HARPER Ido

13:45 | Piste RED R: DRESCHER Tim, GER / CAO Junjie, NOR

FIAMME ORO ROMA 41 37 SALA DE ARMAS VALENCIA

DI VEROLI Davide 2 2 2 2 CALDERON Diego

CUOMO Valerio 1 3 5 3 PEREIRA-RAMOS Yulen-Alexander

SANTARELLI Andrea 6 9 12 7 MIGALLON Guillermo

CUOMO Valerio 6 15 15 3 CALDERON Diego

DI VEROLI Davide 1 16 15 0 MIGALLON Guillermo

SANTARELLI Andrea 3 19 17 2 PEREIRA-RAMOS Yulen-Alexander

CUOMO Valerio 2 21 21 4 MIGALLON Guillermo

SANTARELLI Andrea 5 26 22 1 CALDERON Diego

DI VEROLI Davide 15 41 37 15 PEREIRA-RAMOS Yulen-Alexander
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Semi-Final

15:00 | Piste GREEN R: BONSANTO Francesco, ITA / CAO Junjie, NOR

ST GRATIEN 38 45 BAYER LEVERKUSEN

PHILIPPE Arthur 5 5 3 3 BELLMANN Lukas

FAVA Alex 1 6 8 5 BRINKMANN Marco

RODRIGUEZ John Edison 2 8 13 5 HERZBERG Fabian

PHILIPPE Arthur 6 14 18 5 BRINKMANN Marco

LOPEZ POURTIER Nelson 3 17 22 4 BELLMANN Lukas

FAVA Alex 4 21 24 2 HERZBERG Fabian

LOPEZ POURTIER Nelson 7 28 34 10 BRINKMANN Marco

PHILIPPE Arthur 6 34 39 5 HERZBERG Fabian

FAVA Alex 4 38 45 6 BELLMANN Lukas

15:00 | Piste RED R: DRESCHER Tim, GER / ROMERO Juan Pedro, ESP

FIAMME ORO ROMA 43 36 CSKA MOSKAU

DI VEROLI Davide 2 2 2 2 GUSEV Dmitriy

CUOMO Valerio 8 10 7 5 SUKHOV Pavel

SANTARELLI Andrea 3 13 7 0 BRUEV Georgiy

CUOMO Valerio 4 17 13 6 GUSEV Dmitriy

DI VEROLI Davide 3 20 14 1 BRUEV Georgiy

SANTARELLI Andrea 7 27 21 7 SUKHOV Pavel

KNYSH Oleg 2 29 24 3 BRUEV Georgiy

SANTARELLI Andrea 7 36 25 1 GUSEV Dmitriy

DI VEROLI Davide 7 43 36 11 SUKHOV Pavel

Final

16:00 | Piste FINAL R: HAENSCHKE Louis Albert, GER / BONSANTO Francesco, ITA

FIAMME ORO ROMA 44 38 BAYER LEVERKUSEN

DI VEROLI Davide 2 2 1 1 HERZBERG Fabian

CUOMO Valerio 3 5 4 3 BELLMANN Lukas

SANTARELLI Andrea 8 13 10 6 BRINKMANN Marco

CUOMO Valerio 6 19 17 7 HERZBERG Fabian

DI VEROLI Davide 2 21 20 3 BRINKMANN Marco

SANTARELLI Andrea 3 24 21 1 BELLMANN Lukas

CUOMO Valerio 7 31 27 6 BRINKMANN Marco

SANTARELLI Andrea 3 34 31 4 HERZBERG Fabian

DI VEROLI Davide 10 44 38 7 BELLMANN Lukas
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Final placement

Place Nation Name yob

1 ITA FIAMME ORO ROMA  

        SANTARELLI Andrea 1993

        FICHERA Marco 1993

        CUOMO Valerio 1998

        DI VEROLI Davide 2001

2 GER BAYER LEVERKUSEN  

        BRINKMANN Marco 1997

        WECKERLE Tobias 2000

        BELLMANN Lukas 1995

        HERZBERG Fabian 1988

3 RUS CSKA MOSKAU  

        SUKHOV Pavel 1988

        BRUEV Georgiy 1997

        GUSEV Dmitriy 1994

        KNYSH Oleg 1997

3 FRA ST GRATIEN  

        FAVA Alex 1989

        PHILIPPE Arthur 1999

        LOPEZ POURTIER Nelson 1995

        RODRIGUEZ John Edison 1991

Table of 8

5 HUN BUDAPEST Honved  

        SOMFAI Peter 1980

        BERTA Daniel 1994

        REDLI Andras 1983

        SIKLOSI Gergely 1997

6 ISR HAPOEL KFAR-SABA  

        FREILICH Yuval Shalom 1995

        YARINOVSKY Tomer 2001

        HARPER Ido 1991

        LIS Daniel 1988

7 ESP SALA DE ARMAS VALENCIA  

        BARGUES Manuel 1995

        CALDERON Diego 2000

        PEREIRA-RAMOS Yulen-Alexander 1995

        MIGALLON Guillermo 1993

8 ROU CSM SATU MARE  

        SZEP Marton 1998

        SZILAGYI Adrian Ciprian 1987

        HEREY Anatolii 1989

Table of 16

9 DEN HELLERUP FK  

        VON DER OSTEN Frederik 1993

        JENSEN August Lindstrom 2001

        JORGENSEN Patrick 0069

        LINNEMANN Christian Schack 1997
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Place Nation Name yob

10 UKR Unified Kharkov  

        SVICHKAR Roman 1993

        MYRGORODSKYI Ievgen 1986

        POTAPENKO Denis 1995

        KHVOROST Maksym 1982

11 CZE SC PRAHA  

        CAPEK Martin 1983

        PITRA Pavel 1988

        BERAN Jiri 1982

        POKORNY Richard 1991

12 SWE FFF STOCKHOLM  

        GOMEZ Andres 1967

        GALPER Stanislav 1999

        BESKIN Grigori 1987

        FORSSE Tor 1972

13 GER HEIDENHEIMER SB  

        FENDT Lucas 1999

        ZIMMERMANN Henri 2001

        MULTERER Niklas 1988

        BLUM Jakob 2001

14 NOR BYGDOE FK  

        RUUD Emil Friis 1998

        MORCH Claus Severin 1970

        PIASECKI Bartosz 1986

        FJERMESTAD Tord 1996

15 GBR BRIXTON FC  

        MARSH Philip 1994

        RUSEV Rosislav 1970

        SANCHEZ LETTEN Paul 0069

        GROVER Elliott 1994

16 NED SCARAMOUCHE  

        DERKSEN Ruben 2000

        UIJTING Henk 1953

        TULEN Tristan 1991

        MAKIIENKO Ievgen 1991

Premier Tour

17 LUX LUXEMBOURG  

        BIRGET Philippe 1988

        GIANNOTTE Flavio 1995

        KORHONEN Jussi 1983

18 BEL CS LA MAISON DE L'ESCRIME  

        DEWANDELEER Florian 1996

        HUSSON Geoffroy 1993

        BERNARD Florian 1991

        HOUSIEAUX Marc 1988

19 SUI SES SION  

        MALCOTTI Lucas 1995

        CERRUTI Stefan 1999

        BAYARD Alexis 1996



Coupe d'Europe

Heidenheim (GER)
12.01.2020 - 9:00 AM

OFFICIAL

Epee Men's

Team

Senior

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Sonja Lange
Document ID: FE_FIE_0012
12.01.2020 18:29

3 / 3

Place Nation Name yob

        METRAILLER Clément 1997

20 SLO TABOR-LJUBLJANA  

        CAMARGO Alexandre 1999

        AGGELIS Constantinos 1966

        MAUZONE Eduardo 1970
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Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name Pools B H I K Ref Vid Ass

BEL FEROT Francois Xavier 3 1 4 0 0

BUL CHAKAROV Ilia 2 1 3 0 0

CZE HOYER Martin 0 0 0

DEN CN OLSEN Johannes Kristian 3 1 4 0 0

ESP ROMERO Juan Pedro 3 1 1 1 6 0 0

FRA PRATI Nicolas 1 1 1 3 0 0

GER B DRESCHER Karen Antonia 3 1 1 5 0 0

B CN DRESCHER Tim 3 1 1 1 6 0 0

B HAENSCHKE Louis Albert 2 1 1 1 5 0 0

B B HENKELMANN Matthias 1 1 2 0 0

GRE B B N GEROSSIDERIS Efstathios 3 1 4 0 0

HUN BOCZKO Gabor 0 0 0

IRL CHAMBERS Benedict 2 1 3 0 0

ISR VINTCKY Arik 2 1 3 0 0

ITA BONSANTO Francesco 2 1 1 1 1 6 0 0

NED CN CN HOPSTAKEN Louis 2 1 1 4 0 0

NOR C CAO Junjie 2 1 1 1 5 0 0

ROU CSISZAR Francisc 0 0 0

RUS SKORNEVSKIY Vasily 1 1 2 0 0

UKR KRIS Grigori 0 0 0

20 Referees


